Points of Contact for Teaming/Subcontracting Information

Business and Analytical Domain:

Analytical Services, Inc. (ASI)
Size Status:  Small Business (Woman Owned, Small Disadvantaged)

Ms. Pam Arias

689 Discovery Drive, Suite 300

Huntsville, AL  35806

Phone:  (256) 890-0083 Ext. 151

Fax:  (256) 890-0242

Email:  ariasp@asi-hsv.com
McLaughlin Research Corporation
Size Status:  Small Business (Woman Owned)

Mr. Vic Walczak 
555 Sparkman Drive, Suite 1600 
Huntsville, AL  35816 
Office: (256) 722-9141 
Fax: (256) 837-7325 
Cell: 256-653-8121 
Email: vwalczak@mrcds.com 

Navigator Development Group, Inc.
Size Status:  Small Business (Veteran Owned)
Ms. Denise R. Johns
675 Discovery Drive
Suite 103
Huntsville, AL 35806
Phone: 256-922-0704 x116
Fax: 256-922-0071
Mobile: 256-479-1360 
Email: denisejohns@ndgi.com
Perkins Technical Services, Inc.
Size Status:  Small Business (Woman Owned)

Mr. Ken Arnold
Huntsville, AL
Phone: 256-539-6787 
Fax 256-551-0787 
Email- karnold@pts-inc.com
SMITHLAIN Enterprises, Inc.
Size Status:  8(a) Small Business (HubZone, Woman Owned, Small Disadvantaged)
Mr. Frank Smith

Email: fsmith@smithlain.com

Phone: 256.704.7880, ext. 202

Fax: 256.704.7883
Website: www.smithlain.com 

Logistics Domain:

AEPCO
Size Status:  Large Business 
Mr. Mike McClellan
Phone:  256-464-9191
E-Mail:  McClellan_Mike@aepco.com
Belzon, Inc.
Size Status:  Small Business (Service Disabled Veteran Owned)
Ms. Joni Rosser
Email: jrosser@belzon.com
Phone: 256.461.6039
Fax: 256.461.6067
Metters Industries, Inc.

Size Status:  Small Business (Service Disabled Veteran Owned, Small Disadvantaged)

Mr. Geoffrey Myers

Phone: (563) 343-1880

E-mail: geoffmyers@mchsi.com

Millennium Systems Services, Inc (MSSI)
Size Status:  8(a) Small Business (Small Disadvantaged, Service Disabled Veteran Owned)
Mr. John Penman
Email: jpenman@millennium-hsv.com

Phone: 256.890.9119

Cell: 256.759.0415

Fax: 256.890.9196

Website: www.millennium-hsv.com
SPARTA, Inc.
Size Status:  Large Business 

Mr. Louis Bonham 
4901 Corporate Drive, Suite 102 
Huntsville, AL 35805 
Phone: 256-837-5282 Ext: 1466 
Email:   louis.bonham@sparta.com 

Programmatic Domain:

3D Research Corporation
Size Status:  8(a) Small Business (Small Disadvantaged, Woman Owned)

Mr. Tommie Newberry

Phone: (256) 705-5438

Email: tnewberry@3drc.com 

BAE SYSTEMS Analytical Solutions
Size Status:  Large Business 

Mr. Fred Kilgore

310 Voyager Way

Huntsville, AL  35806

Phone: 256-864-7112
Fax: 256-864-7001 
Email: fred.kilgore@baesystems.com    

CAS, Inc.
Size Status:  Large Business 

Lisa Wolfe

P. O. Box 11190

Huntsville, AL 35814       

            Phone: 256-922-4188 

            Fax: 256-922-4207 

            Email: lisa.wolfe@cas-inc.com 
Intuitive Research and Technology
Size Status:  8(a) Small Business (Small Disadvantaged)
Mr. Harold R. Brewer

Email: harold.brewer@irtc-hq.com
Phone: 922-9300 ext 12

Secondary:

Ashley Blackwell

Email: ashley.blackwell@irtc-hq.com
Phone: 922-9300 ext 17

Miltec Systems Company
Size Status:  Small Business (Veteran Owned)
Mr. Tim Magnusson

Phone:  256-428-1389

Fax:  256-428-1465

Email: amcomexpress@mil-tec.com
Website:  www.amcomexpress-miltec.com
Corporate Site:  www.mil-tec.com
Sigmatech, Inc.
Size Status: Small Business (Small Disadvantaged)
Mr. Bob Arnold 
689 Discovery Drive 
Huntsville, AL 35806 
Phone: 256-382-1188, X1412 
Fax: 256-922-0018 
Cell: 256-682-5224 
Email: barnold@sigmatech.com
System Studies and Simulation, Incorporated (S3)
Size Status:  Small Business (Woman Owned)
Mr. Al Boyer


615 Discovery Drive

Huntsville, AL  35806

Phone: 256-539-1700, ext 103

Fax:
256-539-8015 
Email:
al.boyer@s3inc.net

Technical Domain:

 

Aviation & Missile Solutions, LLC
Size Status:  Small Business 
Mr. Paul A. Dvorsky

635 Discovery Drive

Huntsville, AL 35806

 

Phone: 256/971-1301

Fax: 256/971-0882 
Email: paul.dvorsky@avnmslsolutions.com

CSC
Size Status:  Large Business 
Contracts

Mr. Alfred Modrall (out of the office 7/28/- 8/5)

Phone - 256-885-7798

Fax - 256-880-3011

E-mail - amodrall@csc.com

Contracts - Alternate (7/28 - 8/5)

Ms. Laura Rau

Phone - 256-885-7472

Fax - 256-880-3011

E-mail - lrau3@csc.com

Technical

Mr. Jerry Bosley

Phone - 256-885-7392

Fax - 256-650-2240

E-mail - jbosley1@csc.com

KBM

Size Status:  Small Business (Woman Owned)
Mr. Danny Knight

4906 Research Drive

Huntsville, AL, 35805

Phone: (256)895-9811 Ext. 130 
Fax: (256)895-9811 (x231 optional) 

Email: dknight@kbm-inc.com 
L-3 Communications Government Services, Inc.
Size Status:  Large Business 
Mr. David Hollander 

6767 Old Madison Pike, Suite 650

Huntsville, Alabama   35806

Phone:  256-837-4400

Fax:     256-830-4631

Email:     david.hollander@l-3com.com
Mobile Phone:   256-468-5891

Madison Research 
Size Status:  Small Business 
Contractual: Ms. Rebecca Merrill  
Phone: (256) 864-7290  
Fax:  (256) 864-7261 
Email rmerrill@madisonresearch.com or contracts@madisonresearch.com

                   
Mr. Ron Dickerson   
Phone: (256) 864-7228  
Fax: (256) 864-7288 
Email: rdickerson@madisonresearch.com or contracts@madisonresearch.com

Technical:  Ms. Jennifer Price

Phone: (256) 864-7209   
Fax:  (256) 864-7288 
Email jprice@madisonresearch.com 
Morgan Research Corporation
Size Status: 8(a) Small Business (Woman Owned, Small Disadvantaged)
Scott Hill

Phone: 256-533-3233 Ext 146
Email: shill@morganres.com
SAIC
Size Status:  Large Business 
Mr. David Hock 

Phone: 256-971-6740

Technology Service Corporation
Size Status:  Small Business 

Mr. James Polk

Phone: 301-576-2420

Email: Jpolk@tscwo.com

Westar
Size Status:  Small Business 

Mr. Bill Wahlheim,

Phone: 256-430-1610 ext. 111

Fax: 256-721-2436

Email: Wahlheim@Hsv.westar.com
 

Alternate:

Ms. Debbie Agarwal

Phone: 256-430-1610 ext. 113

Fax : 256-721-2436

Email: agarwal@hsv.westar.com
